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@ STEYN CITY

DRY CLEANING SERVICE'S

Standared Length Coat
Full Length Coat
Standared Day Dress
Evening Dress

Jacket / Blazer Formal
Outerwear - Tracksuits
Pants or Skirts

Blouse or Shirt

Winter Puff Jacket
Trouser or Pants Formal
Bath Robe

Jersey / Sweaters

Suit 3 Piece

Suit 2 Piece

School Uniforms 3 piece set

Sneakers Canvas / Synthetic Shoes

Suede or Leather Sneakers

Curtain (Per kg) Single Lining

Curtain (Per kg) With Blockout
Wedding Dress ( As Per Quote)

48 h

72h

96 h

120 h

PRICELIST

R210.00

R280.00

R160.00

R250.00

R180.00

R220.00

R120.00

R120.00

R220.00

R120.00

R140.00

R120.00

R390.00

R320.00

R220.00
R160.00

R230.00

R120.00

R145.00
POA

Item Ironed Only (*p/u)

Iron - 12 Items Only (*p/u)
Iron - 24 Items Only (*p/u)
Iron Shirt / Blouse Cnly (*p/u)

Iron Day Dress Only (*p/u)

Bed Linen Sheet (*p/u)

*(per unit)

Beding Duvet Inner (3/4 or 5)
Bedding Duvet Inner (D or Q or K)
Cushion Covers Wash Only

Pillow & Scatter Cushions Per Each

Continental Pillow Each

Couch Covers

Curtains Wash & Press Per Kilo

Towels Set Of 4

Towels Set Of 6

IRONING SERVICES

R40.00

R250.00

R420.00

R50.00

RE0.00

RE4.00

HOUSEHOLD SERVICES

Bed Linen covers Per Set Of 4 ltems

R220.00
R250.00
R275.00
RE0.00
R50.00
RE0.00
R150.00
R120.00

R160.00

R200.00
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PRICELIST

@ STEYN CITY

TAILORIN & ALTERATION SERIVES LAUNDRY

Shirts

Shorten Length
Reduce Sides & Sleeves
Reduce Sides & Sleeves
Shorten Sleeves
Skirts

Replace Lining
Reduce Waist
Reduce Sides
Shorten / Lengthen
Replace Zip

Trousers
Patching Jeans / Pants
Replace Pockets
Reduce Waist
Replace Zip

Shorten / Lengthen
Dresses
Replace Lining
Reduce Sides
Shorten / Lengthen
Replace Zip

Jackets

Stitch Badges
Replace Lining
Shorten Length
Reduce Sides & Sleeves
Shorten Sleeves
Replace Zip
Reduce Sides
OTHER
Stictching Any Item

Alterations Miscellaneous

R150.00

R180.00

R150.00

R200.00

R240.00

R150.00

R140.00

R150.00

R135.00

R100.00

R160.00

R210.00

R200.00

R130.00

R200.00

R170.00

R160.00

R200.00

R80.00

R330.00

R235.00

R245.00

R220.00

R215.00

R320.00

R80.00

On Request

Iltem Wash Only
Item Washed & Ironed
Laundry Wash Only Per Kilo
Slippers
Tie Formal
Hat / Cap
Bath Robe
Shoe / Sneakers

Cleaning Shoe / Sneakers (Adults)
Cleaning Shoe / Sneakers (Children)
Cleaning Shoe / Sneakers (Toddlers)

Services
Express Services
Collection Charge One Way
Delivery Charge One Way
Delivery & Collection Both Ways

*(Free Delivery In Steyn City )

R30.00
R40.00
R80.00
R60.00
R80.00
R80.00

R160.00

R190.00
R120.00

R100.00

R200.00
R120.00
R120.00

R250.00

Page 3 0of 3



