

Laundry

© STEYN CITY

PRICELIST



Laundry PRICELIST

@ STEYN CITY

DRY CLEANING SERVICE'S			IRONING SERVICES	
Standard Length Coat		R210.00	Item Ironed Only (*p/u)	R40.00
Full Length Coat		R280.00	Iron - 12 Items Only (*p/u)	R250.00
Standard Day Dress		R160.00	Iron - 24 Items Only (*p/u)	R420.00
Evening Dress		R250.00	Iron Shirt / Blouse Only (*p/u)	R50.00
Jacket / Blazer Formal		R180.00	Iron Day Dress Only (*p/u)	R60.00
Outerwear - Tracksuits		R220.00	Bed Linen Sheet (*p/u)	R64.00
Pants or Skirts		R120.00	*(per unit)	
Blouse or Shirt	48 h	R120.00	HOUSEHOLD SERVICES	
Winter Puff Jacket		R220.00	Bed Linen covers Per Set Of 4 Items	R220.00
Trouser or Pants Formal		R120.00	Bedding Duvet Inner (3/4 or 5)	R250.00
Bath Robe		R140.00	Bedding Duvet Inner (D or Q or K)	R275.00
Jersey / Sweaters		R120.00	Cushion Covers Wash Only	R60.00
Suit 3 Piece		R390.00	Pillow & Scatter Cushions Per Each	R50.00
Suit 2 Piece		R320.00	Continental Pillow Each	R60.00
School Uniforms 3 piece set		R220.00	Couch Covers	R150.00
Sneakers Canvas / Synthetic Shoes		R160.00	Curtains Wash & Press Per Kilo	R120.00
Suede or Leather Sneakers	72 h	R230.00	Towels Set Of 4	R160.00
Curtain (Per kg) Single Lining	96 h	R120.00	Towels Set Of 6	R200.00
Curtain (Per kg) With Blockout		R145.00		
Wedding Dress (As Per Quote)	120 h	POA		

TAILORIN & ALTERATION SERVICES		LAUNDRY	
	Shirts	Item Wash Only	R30.00
Shorten Length	R150.00	Item Washed & Ironed	R40.00
Reduce Sides & Sleeves	R180.00	Laundry Wash Only Per Kilo	R80.00
Reduce Sides & Sleeves	R150.00	Slippers	R60.00
Shorten Sleeves	R200.00	Tie Formal	R80.00
	Skirts	Hat / Cap	R80.00
Replace Lining	R240.00	Bath Robe	R160.00
Reduce Waist	R150.00		
Reduce Sides	R140.00	Shoe / Sneakers	
Shorten / Lengthen	R150.00	Cleaning Shoe / Sneakers (Adults)	R190.00
Replace Zip	R135.00	Cleaning Shoe / Sneakers (Children)	R120.00
	Trousers	Cleaning Shoe / Sneakers (Toddlers)	R100.00
Patching Jeans / Pants	R100.00		
Replace Pockets	R160.00	Services	
Reduce Waist	R210.00	Express Services	R200.00
Replace Zip	R200.00	Collection Charge One Way	R120.00
Shorten / Lengthen	R130.00	Delivery Charge One Way	R120.00
	Dresses	Delivery & Collection Both Ways	R250.00
Replace Lining	R200.00	*(Free Delivery In Steyn City)	
Reduce Sides	R170.00		
Shorten / Lengthen	R160.00		
Replace Zip	R200.00		
	Jackets		
Stitch Badges	R80.00		
Replace Lining	R330.00		
Shorten Length	R235.00		
Reduce Sides & Sleeves	R245.00		
Shorten Sleeves	R220.00		
Replace Zip	R215.00		
Reduce Sides	R320.00		
	OTHER		
Stitching Any Item	R80.00		
Alterations Miscellaneous	48 h	On Request	